Klasse Name, Vorname QTTR

Damen A

Damen B

Gefele, Karina
Badalouf, Sarah
Schutt, Isabelle
Fehr, Tina
Lesch, Josina
Guckeisen, Anke
Midiller, Sabine
Schmitt, Lara
Sander, Jil

1676
1666
1654
1615
1547
1493
1456
1413
1191

Klasse

Name, Vorname

Herren A Schleppi, Christian

Kurfer, Lukas
Freytag, Fabian
Niklas, Rouven
Hahn, Luca
Knopf, Matthias
Lamma, David
Schworm, Christian
Gunawan, Lucien
Miodek, Christoph
Kurfer, Sebastian
Grujic, Aleksandar
Comtesse, Kevin
Loch, Adrian
Fischer, Dennis
Komarek, Dennis
Schulze, Kim
Jochem, Daniel
Baal, Alexander
Gauer, Christian

QTTR
2147
2079
2011
1982
1960
1906
1896
1883
1861
1855
1847
1846
1830
1824
1812
1799
1769
1761
1695
1655

Klasse Name, Vorname

Herren B Barra, Marcel
Frak, Michael
Guilpain, Stefan
Huse, Julius
Kneip, Florian
Mathieu, Siegmar
Mees, Yannik
Merz, Fabian
Neis, Markus
Ouahab, Hakim
Paquet, Carsten
Schmidt, Peter
Schmitt, Max
Wainer, Thomas

QTTR
1726
1779
1674
1610
1552
1589
1523
1695
1661
1538
1747
1547
1612
1669

Klasse

Name, Vorname

Herren C Ackermann, Felix

Bahr, Markus

Barth, Christian
Brachmann, Manuel
Endres, Timo
Hoffmann, Manfred
Huther, Thomas
Jacob, Thomas
Jungmann, Niclas
Kohl, Julian
Neuschwander, Marc
Neuschwander, Nico
Noll, Tobias
Rothhaar, Justin
Schadt, Arne

Scheid, Manuel
Spurk, Stefan
Wojciechowski, Karol

QTTR
1499
1579
1425
1419
1592
1489
1591
1522
1590
1488
1418
1505
1485
1469
1445
1499
1509
1596

Klasse

Name, Vorname

Herren D Akhoondian Amiri, Saeed

Alhamed, Mohammed
Braun, Bernhard
Felten, Maximilian
Fischer, Niels
Gasthauer, Peter
Herrmann, Stefan
Kamzela, Pascal
Kneip, Dominik
Kohr, Michael

Mahr, Uwe

Maier, Heinz-Jirgen
Mehl, Hendrik
Peifer, Holger
Schmitt, Andreas
Wagner, Dirk
Zimmer, Julian

QTTR

1262
1162
1250
1339
1329
1074
1370
1301
1282
1376
1394
1350
1149
1353
1364
1294
1343



